Sun

Arnold
House Tours

Start on the Hour

12:00- 4:00

14

Arnold
House Tours

Start on the Hour

12:00- 4:00

21

Arnold
House Tours

Start on the Hour

12:00- 4:00

28

CLOSED

Mon

15

22

29

Tue

At the Arnold House

16

23

At the Arnold House

30

Board Meeting
6:00 pm

Event Meeting
6:00 pm

Wed

10

17

24

31

Thu

11

18

25

Celebrating 150 Yearo
1574 - 2024

Fri

12

19

26

Sat

6

13

20

27 150th
Celebration

8:00 - 4:00
History, Food, Music,
Raffles, Games
Check our FB Page
For more Info



